Abena Abri-Fix Adult Incontinence
2-Piece Pad Systems

Product Images

Abena

Short Description

3

Pad and Pants System for Women and Men

A

Available in Plus Sizes
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Abena Abri-Fix Sizing Guide

SIZE/SKU

ExtraSmall
ABE-4130-CG

Small
ABE-4131-CG

Medium
ABE-1564-CG

Large
ABE-4133-CG

X-Large
ABE-4134-CG

XX-Large
ABE-4135-CG

FIT

22-26 inch waists

25-31 inch waists

28-36 inch waists

32-43 inch waists

36-48 inch waists

40-55 inch waists

PACKAGE PRICE

1 each

1 each

1 each

1 each

1 each

1 each

$15.49
$15.49/pc.

$15.49
$15.49/pc.

$15.49
$15.49/pc.

$15.49
$15.49/pc.

$15.49
$15.49/pc.

$15.49
$15.49/pc.

Save 5% using our Never Run Out service to automatically re-order this product. Click here to sign up!

Additional Information

Style

Gender

Specialty Sizes

BackOrder Message

Product Options

Two-Piece Pad and Pant Systems
For Women and Men
Extra Small / Small, XXL and Larger

Size Medium is currently on manufacturer backorder. Size Extra
Small is currently on manufacturer backorder. Call our Customer
Care Team for assistan Size 2X-Large is currently on
manufacturer backorder. Size X-Large is currently on
manufacturer backorde

yy_size:

Extra Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

XX-Large
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