

Abena Abri-Fix Adult Incontinence 2-Piece Pad Systems

Product Images





Short Description



Pad and Pants System for Women and Men



Abena Abri-Fix Sizing Guide

SIZE/SKU	FIT	PACKAGE	PRICE
ExtraSmall ABE-4130-CG	22-26 inch waists	1 each	\$15.49 \$15.49/pc.
Small ABE-4131-CG	25-31 inch waists	1 each	\$15.49 \$15.49/pc.
Medium ABE-1564-CG	28-36 inch waists	1 each	\$15.49 \$15.49/pc.
Large ABE-4133-CG	32-43 inch waists	1 each	\$15.49 \$15.49/pc.
X-Large ABE-4134-CG	36-48 inch waists	1 each	\$15.49 \$15.49/pc.
XX-Large ABE-4135-CG	40-55 inch waists	1 each	\$15.49 \$15.49/pc.

Save 5% using our Never Run Out service to automatically re-order this product. **Click here** to sign up!

Additional Information

Style	Two-Piece Pad and Pant Systems
Gender	For Women and Men
Specialty Sizes	Extra Small / Small, XXL and Larger
BackOrder Message	Size Medium is currently on manufacturer backorder. Size Extra Small is currently on manufacturer backorder. Call our Customer Care Team for assistan Size 2X-Large is currently on manufacturer backorder. Size X-Large is currently on manufacturer backorde

Product Options

yy_size:	Extra Small
	Small
	Medium
	Large
	X-Large
	XX-Large